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Anlage
Norderstral3e 2, 24999 Wees
info@weesertc.de

Sportwart/in
Lauer, Timo
T 0176/20927948 timo.lauer@icloud.com

Jugendwart/in

Dantz, Martin
martindantz@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) | Klasse 2

MF: Bent Hansen; T 04631 3747

m 01736176662; bent_hansen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)
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Andresen, Ove (1966)
Andresen, Andreas (1966)
Marwedel, Thomas (1962)
Wendorff, Jochen (1970)
Andersen, Martin (1970)
Kempa, Joachim (1967)

Dr. Lorenzen, Hinrich (1963)
Hansen, Bent (1970)
Christophersen, Arne (1970)
Gessler, Vadim (1966)
Zinke, Ekhard (1954)

Linde, Herluf (1958)
Hansen, Frank (1959)
Kasten, Uwe (1953)

Linde, Bérge (1965)

Linde, Ejgil (1967)

Unrath, Michael (1970)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

ID-Nr

16600056
16600055
16200020
17003217
17053147
16753743
16304134
17050722
17003212
16655015
15404325
15803901
15903988
15304403
16592499
16755080
17055926

LK

LK10,1
LK10,3
LK12,0
LK13,3
LK14,0
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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